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FRISBY FR-PW30C12 300W 12CM POWER SUPPLY

FRISBY FPS-G35F12 FOEM 350W POWER SUPPLY

FRISBY FPS-M30F8 MIKRO POWER SUPLLY 300W

FSP PERFORMANCE SP400-A 350W POWER SUPPLY

MSI MAG A500DN 500W 80+ POWER SUPPLY

FSP PERFORMANCE SP500-AD 500W PEAK POWER

SUPPLY

FRISBY FR-PS6580P 650W 80+ POWER SUPPLY

GAMEPOWER GP-550 14CM 80+(BRONZ) 550W PSU

MSI MAG A6OODN 6006W 80+ POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN DECAMAX 600W ZM600-LX3 STANDARD

POWER SUPPLY

FSP HYPER H3-650 80+ BRONZE PRO 650W POWER
SUPPLY

MSI MAG A550BN 550W POWER SUPPLY

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Fsp

Msi

Fsp

Frisby

Gamepower

Msi

Zalman

Fsp

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

19,49

20,34

20,34

33,79

43,51

46,61

47,46

49,72

50,85

51,98

55,37

55,60
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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FRISBY FR-PS7580P 750W 80 + BRONZ POWER
SUPPLY

MSI MAG A650BNL 650W 80+ BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN GIGAMAX III 650W ZM650-GV3 80+
BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

MSI MAG A650BN 650W 80+ BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

FRISBY FR-PS8580P 850W 80+ BRONZ POWER
SUPPLY

MSI MAG A650BNL WHITE 650W 80+ BRONZE POWER
SUPPLY

FSP VITA-750BD POWER SUPPLY 750W

ASUS TUF GAMING 450B POWER SUPPLY

FSP VITA 850W VITA-850BD 850W 80+BRONZE PSU

ASUS TUF GAMING 550B 80+BRONZE 550W GUC
KAYNAGI

MSI MAG A750GN PCIE5 750W 80+ GOLD PSU
NONMODULAR

ASUS TUF GAMING 650B 80+ BRONZE 650W GUC
KAYNAGI

MSI MAG A750GL PCIE5 750W 80+GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

FSP VITA 8506W VITA-850GM 850W 80+GOLD PSU

Frisby

Msi

Zalman

Msi

Frisby

Msi

Fsp

Asus

Fsp

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Fsp

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

61,02

66,67

67,80

71,08

71,19

73,45

94,92

100,

107,

115,

119,

123,

131,

137,
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86
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ASUS TUF GAMING 750B POWER SUPPLY

MSI MAG A850GL PCIE5 850W 80+ GOLD PSU
FULLMODULAR

FSP VITA 1000W VITA-1000GM 1000W 80+GOLD PSU

ZALMAN WATTTERA 800W ZM80O-EBTII 80+ GOLD
POWER SUPPLY

MSI MAG A1250GL PCIE5 1256W 80+ GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

ASUS ROG-THOR-1000P2 V2 1000W POWER SUPPLY

FSP CANNON PRO FSP2000-52AGPBI 2000W
80+GOLD PSU

EVEREST EPS-1455 PEAK-2506W POWER SUPPLY

FRISBY FPS-G30F12 FOEM 300W POWER SUPPLY

EVEREST EPS-FX01 200W PEAK 250W MICRO POWER

SUPPLY

HIPER PS-35 350W 12 CM FAN POWER SUPPLY

EVEREST EPS-4900B PEAK-350W 12CM FANLI

POWER SUPPLY

FRISBY FPS-G40F12 FOEM 400W POWER SUPPLY

EVEREST EPS-1660A 400W POWER SUPPLY

Asus

Msi

Fsp

Zalman

Msi

Asus

Fsp

Everest

Frisby

Everest

Hiper

Everest

Frisby

Everest

10+

10+

10+

5+

141,

169,

183,

206,

245,

367,

474,

13,64

15,82

18,08

20,23

20,79

25,43

29,89
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HIPER PS-50 500W 12 CM FAN POWER SUPPLY

EVEREST EPS-500A 500W 12CM FANLI POWER
SUPPLY

FRISBY FR-PS5080P 500W 80+ POWER SUPPLY

EVEREST EPS-600A 600W 12CM FANLI POWER
SUPPLY

HIPER PS-60 600W 12 CM FAN POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN ACTIVE PFC 500W ZM500-LXII POWER
SUPPLY

ZALMAN MEGAMAX 500W ZM500-TXII 80+ STANDARD
POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN DECAMAX 500W ZM500-LX3 80+ STANDARD
POWER SUPPLY

GAMEPOWER GP-650 14CM 80+(BRONZ) 650W PSU

MSI MAG A550BNL 550W 80+ BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

FSP HYPER H3-550 80+ PRO 550W POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN MEGAMAX 600W ZM600-TXII 80+ STANDARD
POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN DECAMAX 700W ZM700-LX3 80+ POWER
SUPPLY

GAMEPOWER GP-750 APFC 14CM 80+(BRONZ) 750W
PSU

Hiper

Everest

Frisby

Everest

Hiper

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Gamepower

Msi

Fsp

Zalman

Zalman

Gamepower

31,64

32,49

33,79

35,09

37,29

46,33

46,33

48,59

51,98

52,54

53,11

55,94

61,02

62,15
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ZALMAN MEGAMAX 700W ZM700-TXII 80+ STANDARD
POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN MEGAMAX 800W ZM80O-TXII 80+ STANDARD
POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN GIGAMAX III 750W ZM750-GV3 80+
BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

FSP HYDKO K PRO HD2-750 GEN5 ATX 3.0 750W
POWER SUPPLY

MSI MAG A750BN PCIE5 750W 80+ BRONZE POWER
SUPPLY

ZALMAN GIGAMAX III ZM850-GV3 80+ BRONZE
850W POWER SUPPLY

FSP HYDRO K PRO HD2-850 GEN5 ATX 3.0 850W
POWER SUPPLY

GAMEPOWER AXG-850 80+ (GOLD) 8560W FULL
MODULER PSU

MSI MAG A650GL 650W 80+GOLD POWER SUPPLY

MSI MPG A650GF 650W 80+ GOLD POWER SUPPLY

MSI MPG A750GF 7506W 80+ GOLD POWER SUPPLY

ASUS ROG STRIX 550G POWER SUPPLY

MSI MAG A850GN PCIE5 850W 80+ GOLD PSU NON-

MODULAR

MSI MPG A750GF WHITE 750W 80+ GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Fsp

Msi

Zalman

Fsp

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

68,93

74,58

85,88

89,27

91,53

94,92
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127,

145,

152,

157,

158,
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MSI MPG A850GF 850W POWER SUPPLY

MSI MAG A850GL PCIE5 WHITE 856W 80+GOLD
POWER SUPPLY

MSI MPG A850G PCIE5 850W 80+ GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

MSI MAG A1000GL PCIE5 1000W 80+ GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

ASUS TUF-GAMING-750G 80 PLUS GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

GAMEPOWER AXP-1200 80+ (PLATINUM) 1200W
FULL MODULER PSU

MSI MPG A1000G PCIE5 1000W 80+ GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

FSP HYDRO G PRO H2G-1000 1000W 80+ GOLD
POWER SUPPLY

ZALMAN TERAMAX II 1200W ZM1200-TMX2 80+
GOLD POWER SUPPLY

ASUS ROG-STRIX-850G-WHITE 80+ POWER SUPPLY

ASUS TUF-GAMING-1000G 80 PLUS GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

ASUS ROG LOKI SFX-L 756W PLATINUM POWER
SUPPLY

ASUS ROG-STRIX-750G-AURA POWER SUPPLY

FSP HYDRO PTM PRO HPT2-1200M GEN5 ATX 3.0
1200W POWER SUPPLY

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Fsp

Zalman

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Fsp

158,20
usb

174,02
usb

193,23
usb

195,49
usb

204,53
usb

209,05
usb

212,44
usb

214,70
usb

219,22
usb

223,74
usb

224,87
usb

239,56
usb

255,38
usb

265,55
usb



ASUS ROG-STRIX-850G-AURA POWER SUPPLY

ASUS ROG-THOR-850P-P POWER SUPPLY

ASUS ROG-STRIX-1000G-AURA POWER SUPPLY

FSP HYDRO PTM PRO HPT2-1650M GEN5 ATX 3.0
1650W POWER SUPPLY

ASUS ROG-THOR-850P2 PLATINUM 856W GUC
KAYNAGI

MSI MEG AI1300P PCIE5 1300W 80+ PLATINUM PSU

ASUS ROG-THOR-1600T-GAMING TITANIUM 1600W
POWER SUPPLY

Asus

Asus

Asus

Fsp

Asus

Msi

Asus

282,50
usb

307,36
usb

316,40
usb

318,66
usb

344,65
usb

384,20
usb

683,65
usb



